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11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

Position

President, Range 0
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Corporal, Range 0

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Other Positions Held California State University

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

Total Wages

$353,024
$245,754
$236,413
$222,393
$219,750

$218,775
$218,608
$208,957
$206,525
$205,908
$205,318

$203,806
$195,064

$192,007

$189,827

$189,799
$187,323

$187,033
$186,304

$182,244

$180,887
$177,917

$177,490



24,
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.
42.

43.

44,
45.
46.

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Physician, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Physician, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

$177,323
$176,829

$176,532

$176,067
$173,282
$170,098
$169,909

$169,846

$169,445
$168,963

$168,588

$168,129

$168,097

$165,844

$165,077
$163,271
$162,772

$162,568
$162,032

$160,809

$159,793
$159,718
$159,665



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

$158,366

$157,472

$156,794

$156,331

$156,080
$156,043
$155,231

$154,911
$154,171

$153,443

$152,834
$152,814

$152,723

$152,361

$152,324
$152,230

$152,207
$152,089
$151,921

$151,235

$151,161



68.

69.

70.
71.

72.
73.

74.

75.
76.

77.
78.
79.

80.
81.

82.

83.

84.
85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Corporal, Range 0

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton
State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

$150,651

$150,349

$150,308
$149,920

$149,733
$149,066

$149,012

$148,924
$148,689

$148,206
$148,200
$148,164

$148,073
$148,045

$147,501

$146,501

$146,484
$146,289

$146,276

$146,214

$146,192
$146,096



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.
98.

99.

100.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

State University, Fullerton

$145,560

$144,636

$144,368

$144,243

$144,020

$143,486

$143,340

$142,592
$142,239

$142,177

$142,166



