	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>California State University</b>	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	President, Range 0		State University, Fullerton	\$353,024
2.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$245,754
3.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$236,413
4.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$222,393
5.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$219,750
6.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$218,775
7.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$218,608
8.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$208,957
9.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$206,525
10.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$205,908
11.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$205,318
12.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$203,806
13.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$195,064
14.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$192,007
15.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$189,827
16.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$189,799
17.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$187,323
18.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Fullerton	\$187,033
19.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4		State University, Fullerton	\$186,304
20.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4		State University, Fullerton	\$182,244
21.	Corporal, Range 0		State University, Fullerton	\$180,887
22.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$177,917
23.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, Fullerton	\$177,490

24.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$177,323
25.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$176,829
26.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$176,532
27.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$176,067
28.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$173,282
29.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$170,098
30.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$169,909
31.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$169,846
32.	Physician, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$169,445
33.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$168,963
34.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$168,588
35.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$168,129
36.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$168,097
37.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$165,844
38.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$165,077
39.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$163,271
40.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$162,772
41.	Physician, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$162,568
42.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$162,032
43.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$160,809
44.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$159,793
45.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$159,718
46.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$159,665

47.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$158,366
48.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$157,472
49.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$156,794
50.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$156,331
51.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$156,080
52.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$156,043
53.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$155,231
54.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$154,911
55.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$154,171
56.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$153,443
57.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$152,834
58.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$152,814
59.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$152,723
60.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$152,361
61.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$152,324
62.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$152,230
63.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$152,207
64.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$152,089
65.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$151,921
66.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$151,235
67.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$151,161

68.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$150,651
69.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$150,349
70.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$150,308
71.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$149,920
72.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$149,733
73.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$149,066
74.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$149,012
75.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$148,924
76.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$148,689
77.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$148,206
78.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$148,200
79.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$148,164
80.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$148,073
81.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$148,045
82.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$147,501
83.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$146,501
84.	Administrator III, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$146,484
85.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$146,289
86.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$146,276
87.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$146,214
88.	Corporal, Range 0	State University, Fullerton	\$146,192
89.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$146,096

90.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$145,560
91.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$144,636
92.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$144,368
93.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$144,243
94.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$144,020
95.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, Fullerton	\$143,486
96.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$143,340
97.	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, Fullerton	\$142,592
98.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$142,239
99.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, Fullerton	\$142,177
100.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, Fullerton	\$142,166